www.FBWylie.org

Course No: Pending

Measured by Ken Ashby. Race was run as per
attached certification map.

Boogie Down 5K Run Saturday, May 15, 2010
68F Cloudy & Humid

Wylie HS , Wylie, TX 5K Off :9:00 am
1M Off :9:15 am

Place in

5K MALE | R
Name City (Age) Split  Chip Time Pace OA GD
OVERALL - MARTY WILLIAMS 44) 19:47.00 6:22.1 2 1
MO1-19 1 CORIN WILLIAMS an 23:07.54 7:26.6 5 4
2 TREVOR COLE a7 26:15.53 8:27.1 10 8
3 JOEY JOHNSON Murphy (16) 26:43.65 8:36.2 13 11
4 MILES MCDOWELL (13) 33:05.05 10:38.9 40 25
5 HAYDEN BoYD Rowlett (12) 38:30.67 12:23.7 48 27
M20-29 1 CobY LACEY wWylie (22) 26:10.88 8:25.6 11 9
2 BEN JOHNSON Huntsville (26) 29:51.31 9:36.6 29 17
3 TONY BATES Dallas (27) 31:12.41 10:02.7 37 22
M30-39 1 ADAM LEGGET (34) 21:42.83 6:59.3 4 3
2 TERRY MCINTYRE Wylie (38) 24:04.01 7:44.8 6 5
3 MATTHEW KNAPP Wylie (32) 24:51.66 8:00.1 8 7
4 TRAY DANIELS Wylie (39) -10 27:52.97 8:58.5 19 13
5 MARK TERRY (38) 28:04.34 9:02.1 21 14
6 MATTHEW JOHNSON Murphy (36) 20:12.33 9:24.0 28 16
7 AMON ROGERS Wylie (38) 30:23.34 9:46.9 33 18
8 KRIS SEGREST Sachse (36) 30:31.97 9:49.7 34 19
9 ADAM DVORAK Sachse (37) 34:25.78 11:04.9 44 26
M40-49 1 BRUCE COLE (49 24:29.07 7:52.8 7 6
2 GREGORY DUDROW Wylie (46) 26:34.38 8:33.2 12 10
3 MIKE ARCHIBALD (46) -23 27:22.25 8:48.6 17 12
4 NATE SHEHANE Wylie (41) -4 28:4583 9:15.5 25 15
5 MIKE GEORGE 47) 30:47.33 9:54.6 35 20
6 ToMMY PULLIAM Wylie (47) 30:48.62 9:55.0 36 21
7 GREG BURGET McKinney (42) 32:54.40 10:35.5 39 24
M50-59 1 JJ JENKINS (57) 20:37.00 6:38.2 3 2
M60-99 1 KEN JOHNSON Huntsville (68) 32:39.16 10:30.6 38 23
2 SMITH JERRY (62) 40:35.87 13:04.0 49 28

-Place among Females Positive Split A Timing provided by:

A Negative Split A \DELTAVIEWTIMING.COM
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FEMALE

Name

KELLY RICHARDS

HEATHER WRIGHT
KENDALL BATES
MADELINE DVORAK
MAKENZIE BAKER
KRISTA REITZ
LAUREN TARVER

TAWNEE LACEY
CASSIE FULLER
NATALIE DVORAK
JACQUE WILDER
TOON EMILY
MAUREEN HALLMAN
MoONICA COOPER

STORY WENDY
ASHLEY BRANNAN
AMBER SEVERSON
MISTY JOHNSON
JILL BRAUCHT
SUSAN BoyD
LEANN BUMPUS
LISA VERONIE
KERRI FISHENCORD

TIMLA HEALEY
ELIZABETH SHIVERS
RONDA AMOS
DESIREE SEILER
DEBI DELANCEY

CHRISTI DODD-HUBBARD

CYNTHIA SAMILTON

-Place among Females

City
Dallas
Wylie
Sachse

Wylie
Wylie

Wylie
Wylie
Sachse
Princeton

Royse City
Wylie
Murphy
Wylie
Rowlett
Wylie
Murphy

Saint Paul

Wylie

Wylie

(Age) Split
(26) +24

(18) +92
an
®
(14) +81
(18)
an

@3

(29)-102
(26) -44
(29) +72
(29) +65
27y-144
(26)

(37)+100
(30) +78
(31) +28
(38) +79
(35) +92
(39) +99
(36)-104
(38)219
(36)+206

(41) +33
(48) +84
(40)

(43)+263
(47)-264
(40)+222

(50) +71

/\ Positive Split

/\ Negative Split

Chip Time

19:24.30

28:53.29
28:53.44
34:26.88
37:36.84
44:26.42
44:28.24

27:05.55
27:27.56
27:33.72
29:56.83
30:09.00
34:17.44
41:37.68

25:10.47
27:07.78
27:55.50
28:10.11
30:05.14
38:22.15
41:36.87
45:51.02
48:32.91

28:04.70
34:22.39
34:27.25
44:16.95
44:17.58
45:52.95

28:46.43

4. Timing provided by:

Pace

6:14.8

9:17.9
9:17.9
11:05.3
12:06.4
14:18.2
14:18.8

8:43.2
8:50.3
8:52.3
9:38.3
9:42.3
11:02.2
13:23.9

8:06.2
8:43.9
8:59.3
9:04.0
9:41.0
12:21.0
13:23.7
14:45.5
15:37.6

9:02.3
11:03.8
11:05.4
14:15.2
14:15.4
14:46.1

9:15.7

Place in
OA GD

26
27
45
46
54
55

15
16
18
30
32
41
50

14
20
23
31
47
51
56
58

22
42
43
52
53
57

24
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1M MALE
Name
M0O0-99 1 BEAU BRANNAN
2 ETHAN JOHNSON
3 NATHAN HOFFMAN
4 FRED HARDIN

MICHAEL KNAPP

1M FEMALE

FO0-99

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Name

MEGAN SHEHANE
JULIA HOFFMAN

ANGIE HOFFMAN

AMY SEGREST

TRACY FUENTES

ARI SHEHANE

CORIE PULLIAM
JENNIFER EDMONDSON
RANDI TUGGLE

10 ToNI KNAPP
11 EVE NELSON

-Place among Females

City (Age) Split

12)
Murphy (8)
(10)
Wylie (69)
Wylie (62)

City (Age) Split

@
@
G
Sachse (37)
“4D
Wylie (37)
Wylie (25)
(25)
D
Wylie (62)
Wylie (30)

Positive Split
/\ Negative Split

Chip Time

9:09.27
10:37.43
14:22.96

Pace

9:09.3
10:37.4
14:23.0

23:22.62 23:22.6
23:25.04 23:25.0

Chip Time

13:35.51
13:36.82
14:23.37
17:08.12
17:08.51
17:28.89
17:32.30
17:33.86
17:44.28
19:20.20
22:22.12

4. Timing provided by:

Pace

13:35.5
13:36.8
14:23.4
17:08.1
17:08.5
17:28.9
17:32.3
17:33.9
17:44.3
19:20.2
22:22.1

Place in
OA GD

1
2
5
15
16

a b wN PR

Place in

OA GD

© 0N bW

10
11
12
13
14
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Dist OA Bib Name GDAgeGrp AG Start 1stH 2ndH A FinishTime+ Pace 5KEqClock Time
5K 1 410 Kelly Richards (F26) P09 0A 06 930 954 19:24.30 6:14.8 19.40 19:24.93
5K 2 465 Marty Williams (M44) 1 M40-49 OA 01 920 10:27 19:47.00 6:22.1 19.78 19:47.12
5K 3 472 JJ Jenkins (M57) 2 M50-59 1st 15 9229 11:08 20:37.00 6:38.2 20.62 20:38.51
5K 4 461 Adam Legget (M34) 3 M30-39 1st - 925 1218 21:42.83 6:59.3 21.70 21:42.84
5K 5 466 Corin Williams (M17) 4 MO1-19 1st 01 10558 12:09 23:07.54 7:266 23.12 23:07.68
5K 6 411 Terry Mcintyre (M38) 5 M30-39 2nd 33 11:51 12:13 24:04.01 7:44.8 2407 24:07.27
5K 7 449 Bruce Cole (M49) 6 M40-49 1st 10 24:29.07 7:52.8 24.48 24:30.08
5K 8 414 Matthew Knapp (M32) 7 M30-39 3rd 03 11:50 13:02 24:51.66 8:00.1 24.85 24:52.01
5K 9 459 Story Wendy (F37) PBl0-39  1st 05 1145 1325 25:10.47 8:06.2 25.17 25:11.02
5K 10 468 Trevor Cole (M17) 8 MO01-19 2nd 1.2 11:51 14:25 26:15.53 8:27.1 26.25 26:16.76
5K 11 441 Cody Lacey (M22) 9 M20-29 1st 7.1 12552 13119 26:10.88 8:256 26.17 26:17.93
5K 12 422 Gregory Dudrow (M46) 10 M40-49 2nd 4.5 12:38 13:57 26:34.38 8:33.2 26.57 26:38.84
5K 13 421 Joey Johnson (M16) 11 M01-19 3rd 1.6 12:34 14:09 26:43.65 8:36.2 26.72 26:45.29
5K 14 432 Ashley Brannan (F30) Bl0-39  2nd 22 1255 1413 27:07.78 8:43.9 27.12 27:09.97
5K 15 442 Tawnee Lacey (F23) 2029 1st 66 27:05.55 8:43.2 27.08 27:12.18
5K 16 440 Cassie Fuller (F29) Bl20-29 2nd - 1253 1435 27:27.56 8:50.3 27.45 27:27.56
5K 17 453 Mike Archibald (M46) 12 M40-49 3rd 95 13:53 13:30 -23  27:22.25 8:48.6 27.37 27:31.78
5K 18 416 Natalie Dvorak (F26) -F20—29 3rd 8.4 14:09 13:25 -44  27:33.72 8:52.3 27.55 27:42.08
5K 19 413 Tray Daniels (M39) 13 M30-39 4th 2.9 14:01 1351 -10 27:52.97 8:58.5 27.87 27:55.84
5K 20 443 Amber Severson (F31) P03 3rd 62 1344 1412 27:55.50 8:50.3 27.92 28:01.73
5K 21 454 Mark Terry (M38) 14 M30-39 5th 52 13:24 14:40 28:04.34 9:02.1 28.07 28:09.56
5K 22 471 Timla Healey (F41) JEl 049 1st 49 1346 1419 28:04.70 9:02.3 28.07 28:09.57
5K 23 419 Misty Johnson (F38) -F30—39 4th 1.8 13:25 14:45 28:10.11 9:04.0 28.17 28:11.87
5K 24 473 Cynthia Samilton (F50) -F50—59 1st 2.7 13:48 14:59 28:46.43 9:15.7 28.77 28:49.13
5K 25 406 Nate Shehane (M41) 15 M40-49 4th 65 14:25 1421 -4  28:45.83 9:155 2875 28:52.34
5K 26 423 Heather Wright (F18) o119 1st 43 1341 1512 28:53.29 9:17.9 28.88 28:57.54
5K 27 463 Kendall Bates (F17) -F01-19 2nd 4.4 28:53.44 9:17.9 28.88 28:57.87
5K 28 420 Matthew Johnson (M36) 16 M30-39 6th 28 12:54 16:19 29:12.33 9:24.0 29.20 29:15.17
5K 29 405 Ben Johnson (M26) 17 M20-29 2nd 34 14:41 15:10 29:51.31 9:36.6 29.85 29:54.70
5K 30 445 Jacque Wilder (F29) J@J2029 4th 61 1422 1535 29:56.83 9:38.3 29.93 30:02.93
5K 31 407 Jill Braucht (F35) J@rz0-39 5th 34 1417 1548 30:05.14 9:41.0 30.08 30:08.52
5K 32 458 Toon Emily (F29) 82029 5th 30 1432 1537 30:09.00 9:42.3 30.15 30:11.96
5K 33 429 Amon Rogers (M38) 18 M30-39 7th 5.7 14:46 15:37 30:23.34 9:46.9 30.38 30:29.06
5K 34 437 Kris Segrest (M36) 19 M30-39 8th 838 30:31.97 9:49.7 3052 30:40.76
5K 3SEMikeGeorge (M47) 20 M40-49 5th 4.2 1421 16:26 30:47.33 9:54.6 30.78 30:51.56
5K 36 402 Tommy Pulliam (M47) 21 M40-49 6th 83 14:50 1558 30:48.62 9:55.0 30.80 30:56.97
5K 37 409 Tony Bates (M27) 22 M20-29 3rd 32 14:34 16:39 31:12.41 10:02.7 31.20 31:15.60
5K 38 404 Ken Johnson (M68) 23 M60-99 1st 7.7 16:02 16:37 32:39.16 10:30.6 32.65 32:46.86
5K 39 415 Greg Burget (M42) 24 M40-49 7th 61 1518 17:36 32:54.40 10:35.5 32.90 33:00.51
5K 40 074 Miles Mcdowell (M13) 25 M01-19 4th 40 14:33 18:32 33:05.05 10:38.9 33.08 33:09.09
5K 41 470 Maureen Hallman (F27) 82029 6th 49 1557 1821 34:17.44 11:02.2 34.28 34:22.38
5K 42 427 Elizabeth Shivers (F48) 049 2nd 19 1629 1753 34:22.39 11:03.8 34.37 34:24.31
5K 43 460 Ronda Amos (F40) Jir0-49  3rd 10 34:27.25 11:05.4 34.45 34:28.22
5K 44 418 Adam Dvorak (M37) 26 M30-39 9th 7.6 34:25.78 11:04.9 34.42 34:33.39
5K 45 417 Madeline Dvorak (F9) J8jro110  3rd 75 34:26.88 11:05.3 3443 34:34.34
5K 46 452 Makenzie Baker (F14) -F01-19 4th 7.1 18:08 19:29 37:36.84 12:06.4 37.60 37:43.90
5K 47 434 Susan Boyd (F39) Bljr0-39  6th 81 1822 2001 38:22.15 12:21.0 38.37 38:30.27
5K 48 435 Hayden Boyd (M12) 27 MO1-19 5th 83 1821 20:09 38:30.67 12:23.7 3850 38:39.01
5K 49 457 Smith Jerry (M62) 28 M60-99 2nd 21 19:43  20:53 40:35.87 13:04.0 40.58 40:37.99
5K 50 450 Monica Cooper (F26) B0 7th 41:37.68 13:23.9 41.62 41:37.68
5K 51 448 Leann Bumpus (F36) -F30-39 7th 59 1956 2141 41:36.87 13:23.7 41.60 41:42.73
[BBl Piace among Females Positive Split f\, Timing provided by:

/\ Negative Split
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5K 52 436 Desiree Seiler (F43) B ri0-49  4th 096 1957 2420 +263  44:16.95 14:15.2 4427 44:26.56
5K 53 467 DebiDelancey (F47) [BJrs0-49 5th 102 1957 2421 264 44:17.58 14:15.4 4428 44:27.79
5K 54 425 Krista Reitz (F18) -F01—19 5th 43 44:26.42 14:18.2 44.43 44:30.76
5K 55 431 Lauren Tarver (F17) -F01—19 6th 4.2 44:28.24 14:18.8 44.47 44:32.40
5K 56 444 Lisa Veronie (F38) 83030 8th 115 2106 24145 219 455102 14:455 4585 46:02.52
5K 57 439 Christi Dodd-Hubbard (F40) [JEJJF40-49 ~ 6th 107 2105 24148 +222 455295 14:46.1 4587 46:03.69
5K 58 455 Kerri Fishencord (F36) [B8)r30-39 9th 41 2234 2559 206 48:3291 15:37.6 48.53 48:36.97
Dist OA Bib Name GDAgeGrp AG Start 1stH 2ndH A FinishTime+ Pace 5KEqClock Time
IM 1 090 Beau Brannan (M12) 1 M00-99 1st . 9:09.27 9:09.3 31.30  9:09.27
IM 2 039 Ethan Johnson (M8) 2 M00-99 2nd - 10:37.43 10:37.4 36.32 10:37.43
IM 3 066 Megan Shehane (F7) o099  1st 13:35.51 13:355 46.47 13:35.51
iMm 4 355 Julia Hoffman (F7) -F00-99 2nd - 13:36.82 13:36.8 46.53 13:36.82
iMm 5 097 Nathan Hoffman (M10) 3 Mo00-99 3rd -—- 14:22.96 14:23.0 49.15 14:22.96
IM 6 356 Angie Hoffman (F37) Broo-o9  3rd 14:23.37 14:23.4 4921 14:23.37
IM 7 046 Amy Segrest (F37) roooe  4th 17:08.12 17:08.1 58.62 17:08.12
IM 8 082 Tracy Fuentes (F41) Broo99 5th - 17:08.51 17:08.5 58.62 17:08.51
IM 9 040 Ari Shehane (F37) PEroo-09  6th - 17:28.89 17:28.9 59.76 17:28.89
1M 10 026 Corie Pulliam (F25) Proo-9  7th 17:32.30 17:32.3 59.98 17:32.30
iMm 11 089 Jennifer Edmondson (F25) -F00-99 8th - 17:33.86 17:33.9 60.04 17:33.86
1M 12 095 Randi Tuggle (F21) -F00—99 9th - 17:44.28 17:44.3 60.67 17:44.28
1M 13 030 Toni Knapp (F62) 8009 10th . 19:20.20 19:20.2 66.14 19:20.20
1M 14 064 Eve Nelson (F30) @rooo9 1ith . 22:22.12 22:22.1 7652 22:22.12
IM 15 049 Fred Hardin (M69) 4 M00-99 4th . 23:22.62 23:22.6 79.94 23:22.62
IM 16 037 Michael Knapp (M62) 5 MO00-99 5th - 23:25.04 23:250 80.11 23:25.04

-Place among Females

/\ Positive Split
/\ Negative Split

4. Timing provided by:
DELTAVIEWTIMING.COM




